Place

10

11

Club
Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 'A'

Raheny Shamrock 'A'’

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.'A

Tallaght A.C.

Lucan Harriers A.C.

North Down

Raheny Shamrock 'B'

Crusaders A.C.'A'

East Cork A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 'B'

Sportsworld A.C.

Athletic Association of Ireland

Woodie's DIY Road Relay
Championships of Ireland

1st April 2007

Senior Men - Results

No.
1981
1982
1983
1984
1754
1755
1756
1757
1944
1945
1946
1947
1940
1941
1942
1943
1758
1759
1760
1761
1973
1976
1974
1975
1750
1751
1752
1753
1738
1739
1740
1741
1961
1963
1960
1962
1985
1986
1987
1988
1938
1937
1936

©
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Name
Turea
Healy
Lonergan
Rooney
Clohessy
Moriarty
Kirwan
Traynor
Freeley
Kearns
Fleming
O'Connor
Byrne
Fitzpatrick
Lieghio
Fitzsimons
Keogh
Doyle
Mc Gee
Mc Gee
Dyer
Budde
Jordan
Marsh
O'Leary
Rooney
Rowe
Leahy
Coghlan
Kenny
O'Neill
Cummins
Meade
O'Brien
Mc Carthy
Collins
Mc Loughlin
Fitzmaurice
Lipscom
Flynn
Kilgannon
Enright
Cunnane

Sergin
Conor
Killian
Colm
Michael
Kevin
Mark
Michael
Michael
Ronan
Paul
Gearoid
David

Tom Snr.

Anthony
Peter
David
Simon
Conor
Fintan
Michael
James
Neil
Francis
Killian
Dave
Bernard
Brian
Gareth
Simon
Eugene
Eoin
Fergus
Kevin
James
Dermott
Cian
David
David
David
Phil
Packie
Eanna

Time

9.42
14.14
28.25
37.42

9.34
14.07
28.39
38.38

9.59
14.42
29.28
39.44

9.41
14.13
29.33
40.14
10.29
15.15
30.20
40.19

9.50
14.33
30.13
40.22
10.00
14.42
30.18
40.41

9.58
15.07
29.57
40.50

9.59
14.55
30.36
40.58
10.03
14.53
30.44
41.26
10.11
15.16
30.41

Lap Time
9.42
4.32

14.11
9.17
9.34
4.33

14.32
9.59
9.59
4.43

14.46

10.16
9.41
4.32

15.20

10.41

10.29
4.46

15.05
9.59
9.50
4.43

15.40

10.09

10.00
4.42

15.36

10.23
9.58
5.09

14.50
9.59
9.59
4.56

1541

10.22

10.03
4.50

1551

10.42

10.11
5.05

15.25



12

13

14

15

16

Place

1

2

Athletic Association of Ireland

Letterkenny A.C

Finn Valley A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.

Tullamore Harriers A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. 'B'
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. 'B’
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. 'B'
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. 'B’
Crusaders A.C. 'B'
Crusaders A.C. 'B'
Crusaders A.C. 'B'
Crusaders A.C. 'B'

Course Record

Club
Raheny Shamrock A.C. 'A’

Finn Valley A.C.

Woodie's DIY Road Relay
Championships of Ireland

1st April 2007
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Senior Women

Leg

N P W DN P

1939
1746
1747
1748
1749
1932
1933
1934
1935
1967
1965
1964
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1978
1977
1979
1980

1948
1949
1950
1951
1742
1743
1744
1745

No.
1709
1809
1909
1812
1712

Merrick
Kelly
Mooney
Doherty
Mc Daid
Flanagan
Connolly
Holian
Ward
Reilly
Darcy
Browne
Nason
Dooley
Hafner
Downes
Hickey
Mitchel
Grennan
Service
O'Reilly

O'Donoghue

Mc Clean
Fahy
Dunne
Corrigan
Cross

O' Keeffe
Daly

Name
Byrne
O'Mahoney
Diskin

Mc Granaghan

Mc Cool

Ronan
Martin
Danny
Earin
Darren
James
Aidan
Kevin
Simon
Ciaran
Danny
Michael
Andy
Mark
Lee Van
John
Tom
Luk
Catch
Mark
Jody

Brian
Steward
Karl
Clyde
Brendan
Nob
Alan
Ronan

Susan
Orla
Ellen
Catriona

Clodagh

41.39
10.25
15.18
30.51
41.59
10.25
15.20
3141
42.09
10.29
15.00
31.20
42.26
10.43
15.48
31.05
42.30
11.18
16.30
33.20
45.07

11.17

14.42
11.18
33.00
16.10

Time
5.29
16.19
21.46
5.12
16.42

10.58
10.25

4.53
15.33
11.08
10.25

4.55
16.21
10.28
10.29

4.31
16.20
11.06
10.43
15.17
11.25
11.18

5.12
16.50
11.47
11.17

Lap Time
5.29
10.50
5.27

5.12
11.30



Place

Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 'A’

Tullamore Harriers A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.

Sportsworld A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 'B'

Raheny Shamrock A.C. 'B'

Sportsworld A.C. A’

Club
Raheny Shamrock 'A’

Liffey Valley A.C. (M)

Finn Valley A.C. 'A'(M)

Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (M)

Athletic Association of Ireland

Woodie's DIY Road Relay
Championships of Ireland

1st April 2007

1912
1915
1715
1815
1811
1711
1911
1708
1808
1908
1713
1813
1913
1816
1916
1716
1710
1810
1910
1714
1814
1914

W N P W NP WDN PO N PPN PP O NP, ODNPFPEPW

Lap No.
1732
1733
1734
1818
1718
1918
1729
1829
1929
1722
1822
1922

W NPFP WDNEFEPE WODNPFP WDNPE-

Mc Gloin
Woods
Nic Reamoin
Doherty
Keane
Curley
Lambe
Magann
Mahon
Curley
Brady
Wilson
Darcy
Greenan
Carr
Cooper
Hooper
Sanchez
O'Sullivan
Brady
O'Callaghan

Fleming

Master Men Result

Name
Brady
Traynor
Nolan
Balfe
O'Connor
Daly
O'Halloran
Gallagher
Boner
Brunton
Brennan
O'Doherty

Teresa
Rebecca
Frances
Fionnuala
Marie Triona
Pauline
Deirdre
Fiona
Fiona
Anne
Aoife
Jean
Lucy
Margaret
Jean
Emma
Catriona
Barbara
Jennifer
Crona
Kathleen

Orla

Eoin
Mick
Stephen
Paul
Tom
Gerry
Martin
Charlie
Dominic
Nigel
David
Philip

22.11
5.29
16.31
22.23
5.43
16.28
22.32
5.24
16.55
22.36
5.23
17.10
22.49
5.50
17.45
23.33
5.44
17.42
24.16
6.10
18.40
24.49

Time
4.52
14.37
19.38
4.42
14.41
19.40
4.48
14.59
19.54
4.54
15.20
20.29

5.29
5.29
11.02
5.52
5.43
10.45
6.04
524
11.31
541
5.23
11.47
5.39
5.50
11.55
5.48
5.44
11.58
6.34
6.10
12.30
6.09

Lap Time
4.52
9.55
5.01
4.42
9.59
4.59
4.48

10.11
4.55
4.54

10.26
5.09



10

11

12

13

14

Place

Athletic Association of Ireland

Woodie's DIY Road Relay
Championships of Ireland

Finn Valley A.C. 'B'(M)

Tallaght A.C. (M)

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. 'A'(M)

Raheny Shamrock 'B'

Sportsworld A.C. (M)

Tullamore Harriers A.C. (M)

Lucan Harriers A.C. (M)

Finn Valley A.C. 'C'(M)

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. 'B'(M)

Civil Service A.C. (M)

Club
Na Fianna A.C. (M)

Sportsworld A.C. 'A'(M)

Civil Service A.C. (M)

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C. 'A'(M)

Sportsworld A.C. 'B'(M)

1st April 2007

W NPFP WNPEFEP WODNPFP WDNPEP OWODNP WDNPEPWODNMNPWODNPEPWODNMNPWDN P

1728
1828
1928
1830
1730
1930
1723
1823
1923
1735
1736
1737
1931
1831
1731
1721
1821
1921
1826
1926
1726
1727
1827
1927
1724
1824
1924
1720
1820
1920

Bogle
Hegarty
Mc Glinchey
Shorten
Coppinger
Murphy

Mc Connon
Hogan

Mc Loughlin
Martin
Lynch
Burke
Keenan
Mc Ateer
Byrne
Wrafter
Todd
Johnny
Connor
Corcoran
Mc Carthy
Doherty
Thompson
Penrose
Mc Clean
Mc Hugh
Claffey
Campion
Kearns
Fennell

Master Women

—
Q
©
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No.
1805
1705
1905
1707
1807
1907
1702
1802
1902
1804
1704
1904
1906

Name
Clarke
Hanley
Higgins
White
Gowran
White
O'Hanlon
Caul
Butler
Sallier
Mahon
Melling
Downes

Gerard
Pat
John
Dessie
Niall
William
Terry
Brendan
Owen
Damian
Bernard
Gary
Martin
Eddie
Joe

Joe
John
Feery
Colm
Joe
Stephen
Drew
Tom
Michael
Stewart
John
Peter
Loughlin
Declan
Mick

Bridget
Mary
Maggie
Bernadette
Sandra
Helen
Karen
Elaine
Grainne
Vanessa
Donna
Zoe
Aideen

4.50
15.26
20.36

5.09
15.34
20.51

4.53
15.52
20.53

4.57
15.51
21.08

5.02
16.27
21.57

5.17
16.38
22.05

5.09
16.45
22.14

5.17
16.44
22.16

5.07
16.35
22.30

5.15
16.52
22.20

Time
5.33
17.03
23.00
5.44
17.56
23.36
6.06
17.50
23.42
5.51
17.42
23.45
6.00

4.50
10.36
5.10
5.09
10.25
5.17
4.53
10.59
5.01
4.57
10.54
5.18
5.02
11.25
5.30
5.17
11.21
5.27
5.09
11.36
5.29
5.17
11.27
5.32
5.07
11.28
5.55
5.15
11.37
5.28

Lap Time
5.33
11.30
5.57
5.44
12.12
5.40
6.06
11.44
5.52
5.51
11.51
6.03
6.00



6

Raheny Shamrock A.C. (M)

Athletic Association of Ireland

Woodie's DIY Road Relay
Championships of Ireland

1st April 2007

1706
1806
1901
1801
1701

W NEFP, WDN

Morgan
Armstrong
Cheshire
Gormley
Leary

Rachel
Sandra
Kathleen
Orla
Catherine

18.06
24.21
6.18
18.48
24.45

12.06
6.15
6.18

12.30
5.57



	Senior Men

